

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend _____ Senate Bill No. 197, Page 7, Section 199.275, Line 12,

2 by striking the following "D felony" and inserting in lieu
3 thereof the following: "B misdemeanor"; and further amend line 14,
4 by striking the following "C felony" and inserting in lieu
5 thereof the following: "A misdemeanor".
6